YZ AMTRAK’

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

291

Ethan Allen
Express

Daily
7h 31m
v
2:19p
2:43p
3:02p
3:44p
4:00p
4:21p
5:04p
5:28p
5:56p
6:17p
7:17p
7:56p
8:45p
9:05p

9:50p

Service Number
Route
Days of Operation
Duration
Read Direction
New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)
Yonkers, NY (YNY)
Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT)
Poughkeepsie, NY (POU)
Rhinecliff, NY (RHI)

Hudson, NY (HUD)
Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB)
Schenectady, NY (SDY)

Saratoga Springs, NY (SAR)

Fort Edward, NY (FED)
Castleton, VT (CNV)

Rutland, VT - James M. Jeffords Station (RUD)
Middlebury, VT - Amtrak Station (MBY)
Ferrisburgh-Vergennes, VT (VRN)

Burlington, VT - Union Station (BTN)

290

Ethan Allen
Express

Daily
7h 27m
A
5:17p
4:43p
4:22p
3:41p
3:24p
3:02p
2:41p
1:58p
1:22p
1:00p
12:04p
11:45a
10:41a
10:24a

9:50a
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Ethan Allen Express
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Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and
stop sequence from the bottom up.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop
at a this station.

® Staffed Station - The station is

staffed.

i Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at
the station.

& Wheelchair Accessible - Station is

Wheelchair accessible.

Ethan Allen Express

Read Down - Read the direction of travel
and stop sequence from the top down.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not
staffed.
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