

Ethan Allen Express

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

291 Ethan Allen	Service Number	290 Ethan Allen	
Express	Route	Express	
Daily	Days of Operation	Daily	
7h 31m	Duration	7h 27m	
	Read Direction		Symbols
2:19p	New York, NY - Moynihan Train Hall (NYP)	5:17p	& M ●
2:43p	Yonkers, NY (YNY)	4:43p	○ &
3:02p	Croton-Harmon, NY (CRT)	4:22p	S M O
3:44p	Poughkeepsie, NY (POU)	3:41p	S M O
4:00p	Rhinecliff, NY (RHI)	3:24p	å h
4:21p	Hudson, NY (HUD)	3:02p	å M •
5:04p	Albany-Rensselaer, NY (ALB)	2:41p	å M •
5:28p	Schenectady, NY (SDY)	1:58p	● &
5:56p	Saratoga Springs, NY (SAR)	1:22p	● &
6:17p	Fort Edward, NY (FED)	1:00p	○ &
7:17p	Castleton, VT (CNV)	12:04p	○ &
7:56p	Rutland, VT - James M. Jeffords Station (RUD)	11:45a	○ &
8:45p	Middlebury, VT - Amtrak Station (MBY)	10:41a	○ &
9:05p	Ferrisburgh-Vergennes, VT (VRN)	10:24a	0
9:50p	Burlington, VT - Union Station (BTN)	9:50a	○ &



Ethan Allen Express

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Station Symbols Legend

- Read Up Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the bottom up.
- Read Down Read the direction of travel and stop sequence from the top down.
- No Scheduled Stop Train does not stop at a this station.
- Overnight Train- The train stops at this location between 8:00pm 5:00am.

Staffed Station - The station is staffed.

- Unstaffed Station The station is not staffed.
- Amtrak Kiosk Self-service ticketing kiosk at the station.
- & Wheelchair Accessible Station is Wheelchair accessible.